DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP
UG
 IN
DU
ST

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP14UG   -   CWT   -   NOP
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT OPTICS
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS
CP14UG CWT Cool White NOP Extra Wide Optics
CP12UG WWT Warm White MEDIUM Medium Optics
NARROW Narrow Optics
OVAL Oval Optics
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
SUPPLY VOLTAGE VS POWER 1
21
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Voltage Input (V)
6
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
987 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Voltage Input (V)
CP12UG
CP14UG
MINIMAL RADIATED EMI 1
100
0
10
20
30
40
50
1000
A
m
p
lit
ud
e
(d
B
uV
/m
)
Frequency (MHz)
EN55022 CISPR B limit
Measured Signal
Ambient Signal